






CONTACT RISABH SINGH
rishabhsinghsln123@gmail.com

8840873505

Shankarpuram karaundiya ,sultanpur U.P ,pin
code- 228001

2019

2016

2014

2017

2018

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the
organization.

Dr.RMLAU Ayodhya U.P
B.com 
57%

Kendriya vidyalaya amhat sultanpur (CBSE)
12th 
66%

Kendriya vidyalaya amhat sultanpur (CBSE)
10th 
6.8 CGPA

NIELIT
CCC 
D

Rashtriya Sainik kalyan vibag , lucknow U.P
O level equivalent 
Passed

1. Photoshop

2. Travelling

3. Like to play outdoor games like cricket , football.

4. Helping needy

5.

OBJECTIVE

EDUCATION

INTERESTS


