CONTACT

RISABH SINGH

- @ rishabhsinghsln123@gmail.com
- **&** 8840873505
- Shankarpuram karaundiya ,sultanpur U.P ,pin code- 228001



OBJECTIVE —	
	I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.
EDUCATION — 2019	 Dr.RMLAU Ayodhya U.P B.com 57%
2016	 Kendriya vidyalaya amhat sultanpur (CBSE) 12th 66%
2014	 Kendriya vidyalaya amhat sultanpur (CBSE) 10th 6.8 CGPA
2017	 NIELIT CCC D
2018	 Rashtriya Sainik kalyan vibag , lucknow U.P O level equivalent Passed
INTERESTS —	
	• 1. Photoshop
	• 2. Travelling
	 3. Like to play outdoor games like cricket , football.
	 4. Helping needy
	 ◦ 5.